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Precinct Registered
Voters
Jurisdiction
Monroe County, FL
1-Jaycee Clubhouse
Election Day 1,324
Early Voting 1,324
Absentee 1,324
Provisional 1,324
Total 1,324
2-KW High School
Election Day 1,655
Early Voting 1,655
Absentee 1,655
Provisional 1,655
Total 1,655
3-KW High School
Election Day 1,358
Early Voting 1,358
Absentee 1,358
Provisional 1,358
Total 1,358
4-MLK Pool
Election Day 1,034
Early Voting 1,034
Absentee 1,034
Provisional 1,034

Total 1,034

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Monroe County, FL
April 16, 2019
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official Final Results

Cards Cast

33
16
109

158
49
43

183

275
43
32

173

248
28
24

79

131
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Precinct

5-Keys Energy "Utly Bd Rm"
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
6-Gato Building
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
7-Moose Club
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
8-Glad Tidings Tabernacle
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
9-Sr Citizen Plaza
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
10-Sr Citizens Plaza
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

1,661
1,661
1,661
1,661
1,661

1,472
1,472
1,472
1,472
1,472

1,166
1,166
1,166
1,166
1,166

1,676
1,676
1,676
1,676
1,676

1,844
1,844
1,844
1,844
1,844

1,836
1,836
1,836
1,836
1,836

Cards Cast

52
62
173

287

77

35

106

218

54

18

78

150

80

24

134

238

56

29

162

247

29

20

108

157
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. Registered

Precinct Voters
Monroe County, FL - Total 15,026
Jurisdiction - Total 15,026

Cards Cast

2,109
2,109

4/17/2019 12:04:16 PM



Page: 4 of 6

REF: Autho to Purchase KW Citizen Bldg (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Jurisdiction
Monroe County, FL
1-Jaycee Clubhouse
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
2-KW High School
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
3-KW High School
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
4-MLK Pool
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

33
16
109

158

49

43

183

275

43

32

173

248

28

24

79

131

Precinct
Jurisdiction
Monroe County, FL
1-Jaycee Clubhouse
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
2-KW High School
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
3-KW High School
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
4-MLK Pool
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional

Total

YES

26

11

62

99

41

30

114

185

30

30

122

182

19

50

92

78.79%
68.75%
56.88%

62.66%

83.67%

69.77%

62.30%

67.27%

69.77%

93.75%

70.93%

73.68%

82.14%

79.17%

63.29%

70.23%

NO

47

59

13

69

90

13

50

65

29

39

21.21%
31.25%
43.12%

37.34%

16.33%

30.23%

37.70%

32.73%

30.23%

6.25%

29.07%

26.32%

17.86%

20.83%

36.71%

29.77%

Total Votes

33
16
109

158

49

43

183

275

43

32

172

247

28

24

79

131
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Precinct
5-Keys Energy "Utly Bd Rm"
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
6-Gato Building
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
7-Moose Club
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
8-Glad Tidings Tabernacle
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
9-Sr Citizen Plaza
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

77
35
106

218

54

18

78

150

80

24

134

238

56

29

162

247

Precinct
5-Keys Energy "Utly Bd Rm"
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
6-Gato Building
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
7-Moose Club
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
8-Glad Tidings Tabernacle
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
9-Sr Citizen Plaza
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional

Total

YES

40
50
119

209

61

30

72

163

39

14

49

102

65

18

84

167

39

24

100

163

76.92%
80.65%
68.79%

72.82%

79.22%

85.71%

67.92%

74.77%

72.22%

77.78%

62.82%

68.00%

81.25%

75.00%

62.69%

70.17%

69.64%

82.76%

61.73%

65.99%

NO

12

12

54

78

16

34

55

15

29

48

15

50

71

17

62

84

23.08%
19.35%
31.21%

27.18%

20.78%

14.29%

32.08%

25.23%

27.78%

22.22%

37.18%

32.00%

18.75%

25.00%

37.31%

29.83%

30.36%

17.24%

38.27%

34.01%

Total Votes

ul
N

173

287

77

35

106

218

54

18

78

150

80

24

134

238

56

29

162

247
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Precinct
10-Sr Citizens Plaza
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
Monroe County, FL - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

Jurisdiction - Total

Times Cast

o O O O o o

2,109

Precinct
10-Sr Citizens Plaza
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional
Total
Monroe County, FL - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Early Voting
Absentee
Provisional

Total
Cumulative - Total

Jurisdiction - Total

YES

18
13
66

97
1,459

o O O O o o

1,459

2
62.07% 11
65.00% 7
61.11% 42
0
61.78% 60
69.21% 649
0
0
0
0
0
0
69.21% 649

8

o

>

=

[

=

37.93% 29
35.00% 20
38.89% 108
0

38.22% 157
30.79% 2,108
0

0

0

0

0

0

30.79% 2,108
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