Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Monroe County, FL April 16, 2019 SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups Official Final Results

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast
Jurisdiction		
Monroe County, FL		
1-Jaycee Clubhouse		
Election Day	1,324	33
Early Voting	1,324	16
Absentee	1,324	109
Provisional	1,324	0
Total	1,324	158
2-KW High School		
Election Day	1,655	49
Early Voting	1,655	43
Absentee	1,655	183
Provisional	1,655	0
Total	1,655	275
3-KW High School		
Election Day	1,358	43
Early Voting	1,358	32
Absentee	1,358	173
Provisional	1,358	0
Total	1,358	248
4-MLK Pool		
Election Day	1,034	28
Early Voting	1,034	24
Absentee	1,034	79
Provisional	1,034	0
Total	1,034	131

Page: 2 of 6

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast
5-Keys Energy "Utly Bd Rm"		
Election Day	1,661	52
Early Voting	1,661	62
Absentee	1,661	173
Provisional	1,661	0
Total	1,661	287
6-Gato Building		
Election Day	1,472	77
Early Voting	1,472	35
Absentee	1,472	106
Provisional	1,472	0
Total	1,472	218
7-Moose Club		
Election Day	1,166	54
Early Voting	1,166	18
Absentee	1,166	78
Provisional	1,166	0
Total	1,166	150
8-Glad Tidings Tabernacle		
Election Day	1,676	80
Early Voting	1,676	24
Absentee	1,676	134
Provisional	1,676	0
Total	1,676	238
9-Sr Citizen Plaza		
Election Day	1,844	56
Early Voting	1,844	29
Absentee	1,844	162
Provisional	1,844	0
Total	1,844	247
10-Sr Citizens Plaza		
Election Day	1,836	29
Early Voting	1,836	20
Absentee	1,836	108
Provisional	1,836	0
Total	1,836	157

Page: 3 of 6

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast
Monroe County, FL - Total	15,026	2,109
Jurisdiction - Total	15,026	2,109

REF: Autho to Purchase KW Citizen Bldg (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	YES		Q		Total Votes	
Jurisdiction		Jurisdiction						
Monroe County, FL		Monroe County, FL						
1-Jaycee Clubhouse		1-Jaycee Clubhouse						
Election Day	33	Election Day	26	78.79%	7	21.21%	33	
Early Voting	16	Early Voting	11	68.75%	5	31.25%	16	
Absentee	109	Absentee	62	56.88%	47	43.12%	109	
Provisional	0	Provisional	0		0		0	
Total	158	Total	99	62.66%	59	37.34%	158	
2-KW High School		2-KW High School						
Election Day	49	Election Day	41	83.67%	8	16.33%	49	
Early Voting	43	Early Voting	30	69.77%	13	30.23%	43	
Absentee	183	Absentee	114	62.30%	69	37.70%	183	
Provisional	0	Provisional	0		0		0	
Total	275	Total	185	67.27%	90	32.73%	275	
3-KW High School		3-KW High School						
Election Day	43	Election Day	30	69.77%	13	30.23%	43	
Early Voting	32	Early Voting	30	93.75%	2	6.25%	32	
Absentee	173	Absentee	122	70.93%	50	29.07%	172	
Provisional	0	Provisional	0		0		0	
Total	248	Total	182	73.68%	65	26.32%	247	
4-MLK Pool		4-MLK Pool						
Election Day	28	Election Day	23	82.14%	5	17.86%	28	
Early Voting	24	Early Voting	19	79.17%	5	20.83%	24	
Absentee	79	Absentee	50	63.29%	29	36.71%	79	
Provisional	0	Provisional	0		0		0	
Total	131	Total	92	70.23%	39	29.77%	131	

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	YES		Q		Total Votes
5-Keys Energy "Utly Bd Rm"		5-Keys Energy "Utly Bd Rm"					
Election Day	52	Election Day	40	76.92%	12	23.08%	52
Early Voting	62	Early Voting	50	80.65%	12	19.35%	62
Absentee	173	Absentee	119	68.79%	54	31.21%	173
Provisional	0	Provisional	0		0		0
Total	287	Total	209	72.82%	78	27.18%	287
6-Gato Building		6-Gato Building					
Election Day	77	Election Day	61	79.22%	16	20.78%	77
Early Voting	35	Early Voting	30	85.71%	5	14.29%	35
Absentee	106	Absentee	72	67.92%	34	32.08%	106
Provisional	0	Provisional	0		0		0
Total	218	Total	163	74.77%	55	25.23%	218
7-Moose Club		7-Moose Club					
Election Day	54	Election Day	39	72.22%	15	27.78%	54
Early Voting	18	Early Voting	14	77.78%	4	22.22%	18
Absentee	78	Absentee	49	62.82%	29	37.18%	78
Provisional	0	Provisional	0		0		0
Total	150	Total	102	68.00%	48	32.00%	150
8-Glad Tidings Tabernacle		8-Glad Tidings Tabernacle					
Election Day	80	Election Day	65	81.25%	15	18.75%	80
Early Voting	24	Early Voting	18	75.00%	6	25.00%	24
Absentee	134	Absentee	84	62.69%	50	37.31%	134
Provisional	0	Provisional	0		0		0
Total	238	Total	167	70.17%	71	29.83%	238
9-Sr Citizen Plaza		9-Sr Citizen Plaza					
Election Day	56	Election Day	39	69.64%	17	30.36%	56
Early Voting	29	Early Voting	24	82.76%	5	17.24%	29
Absentee	162	Absentee	100	61.73%	62	38.27%	162
Provisional	0	Provisional	0		0		0
Total	247	Total	163	65.99%	84	34.01%	247

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	YES		Q		Total Votes
10-Sr Citizens Plaza		10-Sr Citizens Plaza					
Election Day	29	Election Day	18	62.07%	11	37.93%	29
Early Voting	20	Early Voting	13	65.00%	7	35.00%	20
Absentee	108	Absentee	66	61.11%	42	38.89%	108
Provisional	0	Provisional	0		0		0
Total	157	Total	97	61.78%	60	38.22%	157
Monroe County, FL - Total	2,109	Monroe County, FL - Total	1,459	69.21%	649	30.79%	2,108
Cumulative		Cumulative					
Cumulative		Cumulative					
Election Day	0	Election Day	0		0		0
Early Voting	0	Early Voting	0		0		0
Absentee	0	Absentee	0		0		0
Provisional	0	Provisional	0		0		0
Total	0	Total	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
Jurisdiction - Total	2,109	Jurisdiction - Total	1,459	69.21%	649	30.79%	2,108